Single board computer / Industrial motherboard www.ieiworld.com
IEM-945GSE
Specifications
Features
Packing List
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
IEM-945GSE-N270-R10 ETX 3.0 module with Intel® Atom™ Processor N270 1.6G,
VGA/LVDS, LAN, USB, SATA and audio
IEM-945GSE-N270W2-R10 ETX 3.0 module with Intel® Atom™ Processor N270 1.6G,
VGA/LVDS, LAN, USB, SATA and audio, -40~85°C
IEM-945GSE-N270W-R10 ETX 3.0 module with Intel® Atom™ Processor N270 1.6G,
VGA/LVDS, LAN, USB, SATA and audio, -20~70°C
IEM-DB-7S-RS-R30 ATX size 7 slots ETX baseboard
34000-000180-RS Heatsink for ETX 3.0 module
1 x IEM-945GSE single board computer
1 x Heatspreader
1 x Utility CD
1 x QIG
 CPU